
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

1 266 RUI J C MUGA M 30 00:53:33 CA MOGADOURO

2 299 LUIS FEITEIRA M 41 00:53:34 SPORTING CP

3 239 JOSE GASPAR M 37 00:53:40 CA ODIMARQ

4 178 BRUNO GASPAR M 32 00:54:26 AC VERMOIL

5 42 RICARDO PEREIRA M 37 00:55:30 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

6 325 CARLOS SANTOS M 41 00:55:53 ID VIEIRENSE

7 329 JULIO HENRIQUES M 53 00:55:55 ID VIEIRENSE

8 272 GILBERTO FERNANDES M 53 00:56:22 ACR FRADE CIMA

9 298 VITOR DINIS M 42 00:56:44 C VETERANOS LIS

10 65 RICARDO HENRIQUES M 30 00:56:51 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

11 181 LUIS GOMES M 33 00:57:02 AC VERMOIL

12 66 RICARDO OLIVEIRA M 39 00:57:06 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

13 187 MÁRIO HENRIQUES M 45 00:57:40 AC VERMOIL

14 269 VERA NUNES F 34 00:57:52 SL BENFICA

15 146 AMBRÓSIO PEREIRA M 40 00:58:01 UA POVOENSE

16 243 CARLA MARTINHO F 38 00:58:03 ADERCUS

17 88 PEDRO M M JANUÁRIO M 36 00:58:04 INDIVIDUAL

18 326 GABRIEL RODRIGUES M 50 00:58:12 ID VIEIRENSE

19 123 PAULO FERNANDES M 48 00:58:15 CCD O ALVITEJO

20 254 RUI RODRIGUES M 33 00:58:21 CP MANGUALDE

21 174 FÁBIO DURÃO M 26 00:58:24 CD RIBEIRENSE

22 300 ANTONIO SANTOS M 46 00:58:41 INDIVIDUAL

23 201 JOÃO C CORREIA M 41 00:58:49 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

24 340 NUNO DIAS M 36 00:58:56 CA BARREIRA

25 113 JOSÉ CORREIA M 47 00:58:59 CA PATAMEIRAS

26 338 JOSE FIGUEIRA M 44 00:59:02 CA BARREIRA

27 127 JOSÉ CASTRO M 53 00:59:14 CCD O ALVITEJO

28 145 JOÃO C DIAS M 42 00:59:23 UA POVOENSE

29 315 PEDRO CAPELA M 34 00:59:29 GAU BAJOUCA

30 6 EMILIA KUMOS F 29 00:59:29 JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE

31 78 RICARDO A S FERREIRA M 50 00:59:40 ESC ATLETISMO RUI SILVA

32 192 ALCINO NUNES M 42 00:59:45 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

33 183 NELSON FERREIRA M 35 01:00:33 AC VERMOIL

34 330 LICINIO PEREIRA M 58 01:00:34 ID VIEIRENSE

35 120 ANTÓNIO PAIS M 44 01:00:35 CCD O ALVITEJO

36 241 OSVALDO NASCIMENTO M 51 01:00:40 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

37 336 GERMANO CAPELA M 47 01:01:04 CA BARREIRA

38 295 OMAR GARCIA M 35 01:01:20 A20KM

39 67 JOSE RAIMUNDO M 52 01:01:34 CR AMIEIRINHENSE
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40 317 JORGE SILVA M 47 01:01:43 GAU BAJOUCA

41 57 LUIS CIPRIANO M 41 01:01:45 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

42 182 AQUILINO FERREIRA M 55 01:01:49 AC VERMOIL

43 223 RUI P R FERREIRA M 24 01:01:54 INDIVIDUAL

44 68 ARMENIO LEAL M 57 01:01:57 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

45 121 NELSON SANTOS M 44 01:02:05 CCD O ALVITEJO

46 61 JOÃO FRANCO M 61 01:02:08 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

47 21 ANTÓNIO M R V B RUELA M 53 01:02:10 CF OLIVEIRA DOURO

48 31 LUIS A PEDRO M 43 01:02:14 INDIVIDUAL

49 203 JOSÉ GOMES M 50 01:02:22 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

50 319 JOAO VIGIA M 38 01:02:36 ID VIEIRENSE

51 116 ARMÉNIO COELHO M 38 01:02:38 CHITAS ALCOBAÇA

52 105 NUNO H SILVA M 26 01:02:39 INDIVIDUAL

53 154 RUI P V LUCAS M 24 01:02:59 SR JARDOEIRA

54 335 FERNANDO SIMAO M 55 01:03:18 CA BARREIRA

55 200 ABREU MOURA M 59 01:03:26 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

56 228 LUIS JUNQUEIRA M 45 01:03:31 INDIVIDUAL

57 165 LUÍS F SILVA M 39 01:03:33 INDIVIDUAL

58 194 RICARDO SILVA M 21 01:03:35 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

59 209 MÁRCIO PEREIRA M 32 01:03:35 UA POVOENSE

60 147 MARCO SANTOS M 40 01:03:44 UA POVOENSE

61 311 NUNO BRANCO M 36 01:03:46 GAU BAJOUCA

62 328 ANTONIO POEIRAS M 54 01:03:50 ID VIEIRENSE

63 33 RUI P AMARAL M 35 01:04:03 NEL - PÉDATLETA

64 64 RUI AGUIAR M 41 01:04:03 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

65 46 NUNO COUTO M 40 01:04:04 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

66 97 ANTONIO SERRA M 44 01:04:08 CA NAZARE

67 186 AMILCAR BRITO M 30 01:04:15 AC VERMOIL

68 349 LUIS CARLOS M 25 01:04:17 C VETERANOS LIS

69 153 MÁRCIO N J LOUREIRO M 35 01:04:18 SR JARDOEIRA

70 323 NUNO BOTELHO M 32 01:04:20 ID VIEIRENSE

71 172 PAULO ALVES M 41 01:04:24 OFFTEL RUNNERS

72 27 JOSÉ A P OLIVEIRA M 52 01:04:25 INDIVIDUAL

73 343 SARA BRITO F 40 01:04:26 CA BARREIRA

74 318 JORGE MARCELINO M 41 01:04:27 ID VIEIRENSE

75 344 SERGIO TOMAS M 39 01:04:58 CA BARREIRA

76 196 NELSON OLIVEIRA M 37 01:05:01 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

77 149 JOÃO AFONSO M 57 01:05:02 UA POVOENSE

78 244 PATRICIA CARREIRA F 23 01:05:06 OFFTEL RUNNERS
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79 261 RUI M C FERNANDES M 40 01:05:06 INDIVIDUAL

80 207 PEDRO NASCIMENTO M 36 01:05:06 INDIVIDUAL

81 197 LUÍS MOTA M 42 01:05:08 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

82 135 JAIME SANTOS M 60 01:05:13 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

83 59 EURICO AGOSTINHO M 54 01:05:29 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

84 212 INACIO SERRAZINA M 55 01:05:37 CRP RIBAFRIA

85 252 RUI TEIXEIRA M 53 01:05:41 GA SOUTOS

86 11 BARROS COSTA M 58 01:05:45 CCDT METRO LX

87 250 MANUEL FERNANDES M 60 01:05:49 GA SOUTOS

88 15 PEDRO OLIVEIRA M 48 01:05:50 CCDT METRO LX

89 334 DANIEL LOURENÇO M 40 01:05:52 CA BARREIRA

90 337 JORGE AGOSTINHO M 56 01:06:02 CA BARREIRA

91 350 DIOGO FERREIRA M 33 01:06:07 C VETERANOS LIS

92 211 AUGUSTO PORTUGAL M 40 01:06:12 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

93 346 JOAO LOURENÇO M 48 01:06:12 NUCLEOEIRAS/ SPORTZONE

94 324 JOAO MARCELINO M 44 01:06:15 ID VIEIRENSE

95 218 PEDRO RODRIGUES M 47 01:06:19 CPR A DO BARBAS

96 235 CARLOS CARMINO M 57 01:06:33 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

97 162 DARIO CABETE M 41 01:06:36 CCRD BURINHOSA

98 136 RUI ANDRADE M 42 01:06:47 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

99 331 ACACIO CAMPOS M 56 01:06:48 ID VIEIRENSE

100 220 LUIS FERNANDES M 35 01:06:52 CPR A DO BARBAS

101 124 FRANCISCO CALÇADA M 50 01:06:56 CCD O ALVITEJO

102 204 DIOGO C SOUSA M 22 01:07:02 INDIVIDUAL

103 128 VITOR GOMES M 59 01:07:12 CCD O ALVITEJO

104 219 MARCIO SOUSA M 31 01:07:14 CPR A DO BARBAS

105 164 SÉRGIO M F SANTOS M 46 01:07:18 CA PENAFIRME

106 321 RICARDO VICENTE M 42 01:07:29 ID VIEIRENSE

107 4 VÍTOR RIBEIRO M 54 01:07:33 INDIVIDUAL

108 3 DULCÍNEA SILVA F 42 01:07:33 INDIVIDUAL

109 217 JOAQUIM GOMES M 64 01:07:42 CPR A DO BARBAS

110 38 ARMANDO C RAFAEL M 40 01:07:53 CA NAZARE

111 94 HERALDO PEIXE M 35 01:07:53 CA NAZARE

112 322 NUNO LORVAO M 44 01:08:05 ID VIEIRENSE

113 49 DAVID SANTOS M 51 01:08:08 INDIVIDUAL

114 364 ACACIO GOMES M 41 01:08:11 ARCD MENDIGA

115 107 JOÃO C N BRANCO M 24 01:08:16 INDIVIDUAL

116 270 EDGAR ROSA M 40 01:08:17 ID VIEIRENSE

117 373 AUGUSTO DOURADO M 58 01:08:22 VILA DO CONDE
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118 215 ANTONIO NUNES M 56 01:08:25 CRP RIBAFRIA

119 301 FILIPE SANTOS M 38 01:08:29 AQUILLES BROTHERS

120 234 DANIELA CARDOSO F 22 01:08:42 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

121 236 JOSE A MONTEIRO M 58 01:08:43 GDC BANCO PORTUGAL

122 262 BRUNO MATEUS M 30 01:08:50 INDIVIDUAL

123 265 MARIANA MOTA F 19 01:08:58 SL BENFICA

124 51 HEBER PIRES M 29 01:08:58 KIMIKIDA RUNNERS

125 237 PEDRO G G FERREIRA M 37 01:09:07 INDIVIDUAL

126 39 LUIS SILVA M 38 01:09:07 INDIVIDUAL

127 320 ARTUR DINIS M 48 01:09:09 ID VIEIRENSE

128 249 MARIO CARVALHO M 40 01:09:17 GA SOUTOS

129 87 CARLOS OLIVEIRA M 41 01:09:18 INDIVIDUAL

130 307 ABILIO GASPAR M 56 01:09:19 GDC EIRAPEDRENSE

131 82 JOSÉ GORDILHO M 50 01:09:29 CAA BELEM

132 150 PEDRO JORGE M 28 01:09:31 UA POVOENSE

133 245 FERNANDO JACINTO M 47 01:09:34 GA SOUTOS

134 246 RUI CARREIRA M 51 01:09:39 GA SOUTOS

135 205 EDUARDO M A CATARINO M 42 01:09:42 INDIVIDUAL

136 378 MARIO P MIGUEL M 64 01:09:50 GDR REBOLEIRA

137 229 MARIO DUARTE M 56 01:09:53 GDR FIGUEIRAS

138 225 LUIS NOBRE M 45 01:09:54 NOBRE BRINDES, LDA

139 260 CARLOS N DIAS M 53 01:09:54 CCDT METRO LX

140 9 ANTONIO E GONÇALVES M 49 01:09:54 CCDT METRO LX

141 242 BRUNO FRAGOSO M 33 01:09:59 INDIVIDUAL

142 371 SAMUEL BRANCO M 40 01:09:59 CRP RIBAFRIA

143 10 ANTONIO PEREIRA M 50 01:10:00 CCDT METRO LX

144 1 JOSÉ M V FAUSTINO M 60 01:10:06 INDIVIDUAL

145 110 DINIS PRUDENCIO M 43 01:10:08 INDIVIDUAL

146 177 DEONILDE COSTA F 40 01:10:14 AC VERMOIL

147 37 MIGUEL Â F CUSTÓDIO M 36 01:10:15 INDIVIDUAL

148 90 HELDER CARREIRA M 38 01:10:16 INDIVIDUAL

149 259 LUIS REIS M 53 01:10:22 NAO FAZEMOS NEM MAIS UM KM

150 206 JOEL H COELHO M 34 01:10:31 MOLEANOS AVENTURA

151 170 AMILCAR COSTA M 44 01:10:34 INDIVIDUAL

152 134 ARSÉNIO SANTOS M 47 01:10:47 PASCOALITOS

153 202 DANIEL MORGADO M 36 01:10:48 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

154 95 ANTONIO ALEXANDRE M 55 01:10:58 CA NAZARE

155 332 ACACIO LAVOS M 63 01:11:03 ID VIEIRENSE

156 222 HUGO BARQUEIRO M 32 01:11:26 GAU BAJOUCA
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157 22 NUNO FERREIRA M 36 01:11:30 C ORIENTAÇÃO CENTRO

158 216 GONÇALO JANUARIO M 29 01:11:37 CPR A DO BARBAS

159 327 ALBERTO VINAGRE M 53 01:11:38 ID VIEIRENSE

160 312 ANTONIO FERNANDES M 53 01:11:42 GAU BAJOUCA

161 70 RUI M M PEREIRA M 57 01:11:52 INDIVIDUAL

162 24 RODOLFO DEYLLOT M 47 01:11:54 INDIVIDUAL

163 365 PEDRO GOMES M 27 01:12:00 ARCD MENDIGA

164 141 CARLOS SOUSA M 50 01:12:20 INDIVIDUAL

165 352 JOSE GABRIEL M 65 01:12:26 C VETERANOS LIS

166 354 RICARDO MONTEIRO M 38 01:12:29 C VETERANOS LIS

167 238 MIGUEL GINETO M 40 01:12:34 GD PEDREIRAS

168 126 JOAQUIM MARTINS M 54 01:12:36 CCD O ALVITEJO

169 119 GONÇALO ROQUE M 41 01:12:37 CCD O ALVITEJO

170 375 JORGE CHESTER M 39 01:12:38 INDIVIDUAL

171 101 MARCO JACINTO M 38 01:12:39 PANELA MAGICA

172 98 VITOR ESGAIO M 47 01:12:39 CA NAZARE

173 148 FÁBIO FERREIRA M 28 01:12:41 UA POVOENSE

174 257 HENRIQUE SOUSA M 29 01:12:47 CD RIBEIRENSE

175 118 AIDA MARTINS F 51 01:12:49 CCD O ALVITEJO

176 333 CRISTIANO CASALINHO M 29 01:13:09 CA BARREIRA

177 56 JOÃO CALCADA M 44 01:13:11 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

178 50 DAVID JESUS M 33 01:13:12 KIMIKIDA RUNNERS

179 163 MAURICIO RODRIGUES M 35 01:13:17 CCRD BURINHOSA

180 296 VALTER ESCREVENTE M 32 01:13:18 A20KM

181 52 MARCO CASEIRO M 36 01:13:20 OS PERIGOSOS

182 199 JOSÉ GARRAFÃO M 53 01:13:23 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

183 308 JORGE GOMES M 50 01:13:28 GDC EIRAPEDRENSE

184 233 ANTÓNIO LISBOA M 53 01:13:43 INDIVIDUAL

185 111 ANTÓNIO L FERREIRA M 31 01:13:47 CA PATAMEIRAS

186 271 HELDER FERNANDES M 54 01:13:49 ACR FRADE CIMA

187 117 CARLA CALÇADA F 45 01:13:50 CCD O ALVITEJO

188 58 ANTONIO CLARA M 52 01:13:55 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

189 83 JOSÉ GARCÊS M 47 01:13:56 CAA BELEM

190 114 PAULO GAMBOA M 44 01:13:57 CA PATAMEIRAS

191 253 MANUEL CARREIRA M 56 01:14:01 C VETERANOS LIS

192 138 MANUEL ANTÓNIO M 45 01:14:02 RAIL RUNNERS

193 130 AMILCAR SANTANA M 68 01:14:05 CCD O ALVITEJO

194 112 ANTÓNIO MORAIS M 61 01:14:14 CA PATAMEIRAS

195 151 ROSA VASINDULA F 40 01:14:14 UA POVOENSE
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196 232 DIAMANTINO CRUZ M 55 01:14:27 GDR FIGUEIRAS

197 226 JOSÉ NOBRE M 33 01:14:33 NOBRE BRINDES, LDA

198 47 SARA M M M MARINHO F 24 01:14:38 NUCLEOEIRAS/ SPORTZONE

199 366 DANIEL CORDEIRO M 27 01:14:44 ARCD MENDIGA

200 348 AMERICO SANTOS M 60 01:14:53 C VETERANOS LIS

201 167 JOSE D ARAÚJO M 52 01:14:56 NÃO FAÇO NEM 1 KM

202 351 JACINTO FERREIRA M 57 01:14:58 C VETERANOS LIS

203 62 VALENTIM FERNANDES M 59 01:15:00 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

204 358 VITOR GALEGO M 44 01:15:03 CARAPAUS CORRIDA

205 240 MARCO P J F MANGAS M 40 01:15:03 INDIVIDUAL

206 179 ALFREDO SANTOS M 59 01:15:08 AC VERMOIL

207 190 VITOR FERREIRA M 50 01:15:16 CP ALCANENA

208 144 JOÃO P J CORREIA M 27 01:15:20 INDIVIDUAL

209 171 ORLANDO DUARTE M 57 01:15:23 INDIVIDUAL

210 247 MANUEL BRITES M 58 01:15:26 GA SOUTOS

211 353 JULIO LOPES M 40 01:15:28 C VETERANOS LIS

212 32 RUI M F GASPAR M 46 01:15:31 OFFTEL RUNNERS

213 48 CARLOS RANGEL M 61 01:15:32 INDIVIDUAL

214 45 BRUNO PEDREIRA M 39 01:15:37 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

215 96 MARTA COLAÇO F 38 01:15:52 CA NAZARE

216 129 MANUEL VITORINO M 65 01:16:01 CCD O ALVITEJO

217 275 JOAO GRAÇA M 59 01:16:09

218 159 TELMO PEDROSO M 41 01:16:11 CCRD BURINHOSA

219 191 JUSTINO M R SILVA M 38 01:16:14 INDIVIDUAL

220 278 ALEXANDRE SOUSA M 27 01:16:14

221 313 RAMIRO RODRIGUES M 57 01:16:14 GAU BAJOUCA

222 195 RENATO MARTINS M 41 01:16:18 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

223 168 CARLOS MENDES M 40 01:16:24 INDIVIDUAL

224 109 Mª LURDES C FIALHO F 50 01:16:25 INDIVIDUAL

225 169 JOÃO LOBATO M 35 01:16:34 INDIVIDUAL

226 160 RUI VENTURA M 53 01:17:01 CCRD BURINHOSA

227 193 VÍTOR SILVA M 50 01:17:54 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

228 20 NARCISO ARROMBA M 60 01:17:58 INDIVIDUAL

229 157 OCTAVIO MARIANO M 43 01:18:14 CCRD BURINHOSA

230 84 NELIO MACEDO M 48 01:18:31 INDIVIDUAL

231 125 HORÁCIO RUIVO M 54 01:19:15 CCD O ALVITEJO

232 276 ANTONIO CARDOSO M 51 01:19:15

233 93 PEDRO PEJAPES M 33 01:19:20 CA NAZARE

234 231 FERNANDO SANTOS M 54 01:19:22 GDR FIGUEIRAS
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235 25 DOMINGOS LAVINHA M 56 01:19:23 INDIVIDUAL

236 74 JOSÉ SAPO M 65 01:19:24 SC MOITENSE

237 357 SARA GASPAR F 25 01:19:28 C VETERANOS LIS

238 99 JOÃO CONSTANTINO M 39 01:19:30 CA NAZARE

239 40 DINIS RIBAS M 43 01:19:30 INDIVIDUAL

240 143 ARMÉNIO M B NEVES M 37 01:19:31 INDIVIDUAL

241 306 MANUEL PEREIRA M 61 01:19:33 GDC EIRAPEDRENSE

242 310 LUIS OLIVEIRA M 37 01:19:33 GDC EIRAPEDRENSE

243 106 ALBINO OLIVEIRA M 64 01:19:35 INDIVIDUAL

244 53 JOSÉ HENRIQUES M 59 01:19:37 OS PERIGOSOS

245 155 JOSÉ MACHADO M 52 01:19:38 EUROCUMSA

246 43 JOSÉ CARVALHO M 59 01:19:42 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

247 140 JOSÉ COELHO M 64 01:20:40 INDIVIDUAL

248 279 PAULO FIALHO M 32 01:20:50

249 277 CARLOS VALINHO M 35 01:20:51

250 268 JOSE RATO M 56 01:20:52 CCRD BURINHOSA

251 12 CARLOS J MOREIRA M 61 01:20:52 CCDT METRO LX

252 8 ANA P SANTOS F 52 01:20:57 INDIVIDUAL

253 7 HÉLDER S G PINTO M 38 01:20:58 INDIVIDUAL

254 55 JOSÉ BELCHIOR M 61 01:20:59 OS PERIGOSOS

255 210 ZULMIRA BELO F 47 01:21:08 UA POVOENSE

256 158 VITOR MONTEIRO M 46 01:21:13 CCRD BURINHOSA

257 227 NUNO SANTOS M 32 01:21:31 NOBRE BRINDES, LDA

258 103 RICARDO FIGUEIREDO M 32 01:21:38 PANELA MAGICA

259 377 FERNANDO VERISSIMO M 53 01:21:38 INDIVIDUAL

260 256 JOAO JUSTO M 40 01:21:54 CD RIBEIRENSE

261 173 ANTÓNIO PALMEIRA M 39 01:21:54 CD RIBEIRENSE

262 369 DAVID VIEIRA M 29 01:21:56 INDIVIDUAL

263 161 LUIS CONCEIÇÃO M 54 01:22:03 CCRD BURINHOSA

264 71 ANTÓNIO PRIMOR M 72 01:22:13 SC MOITENSE

265 224 JOSE ROMANO M 49 01:22:19 INDIVIDUAL

266 72 RAUL NEVES M 61 01:22:27 SC MOITENSE

267 176 CARLOS FERREIRA M 32 01:22:32 CD RIBEIRENSE

268 175 GONÇALO FERREIRA M 37 01:22:32 CD RIBEIRENSE

269 355 SILVIA RAQUEL F 41 01:22:38 C VETERANOS LIS

270 316 VIRGILIO ALBERTO M 46 01:22:38 GAU BAJOUCA

271 91 ANTONIO JACINTO M 47 01:22:49 CORRER POR GOSTO

272 368 NUNO PEREIRA M 36 01:22:54 INDIVIDUAL

273 75 ISIDRO SERRA M 59 01:22:57 SC MOITENSE
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274 108 LUIS M F REBELO M 53 01:22:57 INDIVIDUAL

275 370 LUIS CALDEIRA M 42 01:22:59 INDIVIDUAL

276 77 HÉLIO SERRA M 33 01:23:00 SC MOITENSE

277 131 JOSÉ GRILATE M 69 01:23:01 CCD O ALVITEJO

278 213 ANDRE SERRAZINA M 28 01:23:46 CRP RIBAFRIA

279 102 LUIS LOPES M 46 01:23:46 PANELA MAGICA

280 189 JÚLIO HENRIQUES M 65 01:23:46 OS SANTARENOS

281 17 RAFAEL SANTOS M 47 01:23:48 CCDT METRO LX

282 304 HELIO GODINHO M 64 01:23:57 C BENFICA ABRANTES

283 198 JOAQUIM MOURA M 64 01:24:19 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

284 255 PEDRO BAIAO M 41 01:24:46 OS PERIGOSOS

285 267 PEDRO AMORIM M 41 01:25:07 INDVIDUAL

286 297 CARLOS GARCIA M 54 01:25:18 A20KM

287 214 CATARINA SERRAZINA F 27 01:25:18 CRP RIBAFRIA

288 69 VALDEMAR DAMIÃO M 65 01:25:24 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

289 251 JOSE LUCAS M 68 01:26:14 GA SOUTOS

290 303 PAULO VICENTE M 42 01:26:15 AQUILLES BROTHERS

291 188 JOÃO RAMOS M 53 01:26:21 OS SANTARENOS

292 274 RICARDO DOMINGOS M 34 01:26:32

293 305 MANUEL SEQUEIRA M 64 01:26:36 GDCT REPSOL

294 89 PAULO CRUZ M 54 01:26:40 INDIVIDUAL

295 92 PAULO SILVA M 49 01:27:02 CORRER POR GOSTO

296 362 PAULO COSTA M 48 01:27:06 ARCD MENDIGA

297 80 LUIZ R ROSA M 61 01:27:08 CAA BELEM

298 79 GILBERTO GONÇALVES M 65 01:27:08 CAA BELEM

299 280 LUIS SANTOS M 44 01:27:17

300 166 JOAQUIM FRAGOSO M 65 01:27:42 CCD CASA PIA

301 372 VICTOR PARREIRA M 61 01:27:57 INDIVIDUAL

302 281 RUI SANTOS M 48 01:28:09

303 5 CARLOS G FREIRE M 42 01:28:19 Kamikaze Runners

304 30 JOÃO P S LIMA M 54 01:29:20 4 AO KM

305 73 PEDRO CAPELAS M 45 01:29:38 SC MOITENSE

306 85 VITOR A B PORTELA M 49 01:30:23 GASOLINA SEM CHUMBO

307 185 SORAIA GONÇALVES F 18 01:30:26 AC VERMOIL

308 356 CARMEN SOFIA F 34 01:31:17 C VETERANOS LIS

309 314 FILIPE CARVALHEIRO M 51 01:31:17 GAU BAJOUCA

310 19 CARLOS MARQUES M 77 01:33:31 LINDA-A-PASTORA SC

311 133 CLARA L MAGALHÃES F 41 01:33:32 UFCI TOMAR

312 36 ANTÓNIO SECA M 69 01:33:33 CA OS PESADOS
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

313 54 CARLOS SOUSA M 57 01:33:52 OS PERIGOSOS

314 263 SUSAN MOTA F 43 01:34:23 C BENFICA ABRANTES

315 14 JOÃO C BARBOSA M 53 01:34:28 CCDT METRO LX

316 208 VÍTOR M M FERNANDES M 64 01:34:35 CALMA

317 81 ALBERTO CANO M 61 01:37:22 CAA BELEM

318 104 ANTÓNIO R F MOÇO M 58 01:37:23 ARRAS-KINHA

319 258 CLAUDIO J G COSTA M 41 01:40:21 INDIVIDUAL

320 363 JAYSON COSTA M 18 01:40:37 ARCD MENDIGA

321 367 JOAQUIM MAJOR M 43 01:41:35 CSC COVAO COELHO

322 28 ISADORA B B A COSTA F 26 01:41:42 4 AO KM

323 29 VÍTOR M P GONÇALVES M 45 01:41:45 4 AO KM

324 100 JOSÉ PIRES M 78 01:43:35 CCDT METRO LX

325 16 ORLANDO SOUSA M 52 01:43:36 CCDT METRO LX

326 86 CARLOS PENA M 45 01:47:27 CORRER POR GOSTO

Total de registros: 326
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F0034

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 269 VERA NUNES F 34 00:57:52 SL BENFICA

2 6 EMILIA KUMOS F 29 00:59:29 JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE

3 244 PATRICIA CARREIRA F 23 01:05:06 OFFTEL RUNNERS

4 234 DANIELA CARDOSO F 22 01:08:42 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

5 265 MARIANA MOTA F 19 01:08:58 SL BENFICA

6 47 SARA M M M MARINHO F 24 01:14:38 NUCLEOEIRAS/ SPORTZONE

7 357 SARA GASPAR F 25 01:19:28 C VETERANOS LIS

8 214 CATARINA SERRAZINA F 27 01:25:18 CRP RIBAFRIA

9 185 SORAIA GONÇALVES F 18 01:30:26 AC VERMOIL

10 356 CARMEN SOFIA F 34 01:31:17 C VETERANOS LIS

11 28 ISADORA B B A COSTA F 26 01:41:42 4 AO KM
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F3539

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 243 CARLA MARTINHO F 38 00:58:03 ADERCUS

2 96 MARTA COLAÇO F 38 01:15:52 CA NAZARE
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F4099

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 343 SARA BRITO F 40 01:04:26 CA BARREIRA

2 3 DULCÍNEA SILVA F 42 01:07:33 INDIVIDUAL

3 177 DEONILDE COSTA F 40 01:10:14 AC VERMOIL

4 118 AIDA MARTINS F 51 01:12:49 CCD O ALVITEJO

5 117 CARLA CALÇADA F 45 01:13:50 CCD O ALVITEJO

6 151 ROSA VASINDULA F 40 01:14:14 UA POVOENSE

7 109 Mª LURDES C FIALHO F 50 01:16:25 INDIVIDUAL

8 8 ANA P SANTOS F 52 01:20:57 INDIVIDUAL

9 210 ZULMIRA BELO F 47 01:21:08 UA POVOENSE

10 355 SILVIA RAQUEL F 41 01:22:38 C VETERANOS LIS

11 133 CLARA L MAGALHÃES F 41 01:33:32 UFCI TOMAR

12 263 SUSAN MOTA F 43 01:34:23 C BENFICA ABRANTES
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M0034

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 266 RUI J C MUGA M 30 00:53:33 CA MOGADOURO

2 178 BRUNO GASPAR M 32 00:54:26 AC VERMOIL

3 65 RICARDO HENRIQUES M 30 00:56:51 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

4 181 LUIS GOMES M 33 00:57:02 AC VERMOIL

5 254 RUI RODRIGUES M 33 00:58:21 CP MANGUALDE

6 174 FÁBIO DURÃO M 26 00:58:24 CD RIBEIRENSE

7 315 PEDRO CAPELA M 34 00:59:29 GAU BAJOUCA

8 223 RUI P R FERREIRA M 24 01:01:54 INDIVIDUAL

9 105 NUNO H SILVA M 26 01:02:39 INDIVIDUAL

10 154 RUI P V LUCAS M 24 01:02:59 SR JARDOEIRA

11 194 RICARDO SILVA M 21 01:03:35 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

12 209 MÁRCIO PEREIRA M 32 01:03:35 UA POVOENSE

13 186 AMILCAR BRITO M 30 01:04:15 AC VERMOIL

14 349 LUIS CARLOS M 25 01:04:17 C VETERANOS LIS

15 323 NUNO BOTELHO M 32 01:04:20 ID VIEIRENSE

16 350 DIOGO FERREIRA M 33 01:06:07 C VETERANOS LIS

17 204 DIOGO C SOUSA M 22 01:07:02 INDIVIDUAL

18 219 MARCIO SOUSA M 31 01:07:14 CPR A DO BARBAS

19 107 JOÃO C N BRANCO M 24 01:08:16 INDIVIDUAL

20 262 BRUNO MATEUS M 30 01:08:50 INDIVIDUAL

21 51 HEBER PIRES M 29 01:08:58 KIMIKIDA RUNNERS

22 150 PEDRO JORGE M 28 01:09:31 UA POVOENSE

23 242 BRUNO FRAGOSO M 33 01:09:59 INDIVIDUAL

24 206 JOEL H COELHO M 34 01:10:31 MOLEANOS AVENTURA

25 222 HUGO BARQUEIRO M 32 01:11:26 GAU BAJOUCA

26 216 GONÇALO JANUARIO M 29 01:11:37 CPR A DO BARBAS

27 365 PEDRO GOMES M 27 01:12:00 ARCD MENDIGA

28 148 FÁBIO FERREIRA M 28 01:12:41 UA POVOENSE

29 257 HENRIQUE SOUSA M 29 01:12:47 CD RIBEIRENSE

30 333 CRISTIANO CASALINHO M 29 01:13:09 CA BARREIRA

31 50 DAVID JESUS M 33 01:13:12 KIMIKIDA RUNNERS

32 296 VALTER ESCREVENTE M 32 01:13:18 A20KM

33 111 ANTÓNIO L FERREIRA M 31 01:13:47 CA PATAMEIRAS

34 226 JOSÉ NOBRE M 33 01:14:33 NOBRE BRINDES, LDA

35 366 DANIEL CORDEIRO M 27 01:14:44 ARCD MENDIGA

36 144 JOÃO P J CORREIA M 27 01:15:20 INDIVIDUAL

37 278 ALEXANDRE SOUSA M 27 01:16:14

38 93 PEDRO PEJAPES M 33 01:19:20 CA NAZARE

39 279 PAULO FIALHO M 32 01:20:50

40 227 NUNO SANTOS M 32 01:21:31 NOBRE BRINDES, LDA
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M0034

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

41 103 RICARDO FIGUEIREDO M 32 01:21:38 PANELA MAGICA

42 369 DAVID VIEIRA M 29 01:21:56 INDIVIDUAL

43 176 CARLOS FERREIRA M 32 01:22:32 CD RIBEIRENSE

44 77 HÉLIO SERRA M 33 01:23:00 SC MOITENSE

45 213 ANDRE SERRAZINA M 28 01:23:46 CRP RIBAFRIA

46 274 RICARDO DOMINGOS M 34 01:26:32

47 363 JAYSON COSTA M 18 01:40:37 ARCD MENDIGA
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M3539

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 239 JOSE GASPAR M 37 00:53:40 CA ODIMARQ

2 42 RICARDO PEREIRA M 37 00:55:30 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

3 66 RICARDO OLIVEIRA M 39 00:57:06 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

4 88 PEDRO M M JANUÁRIO M 36 00:58:04 INDIVIDUAL

5 340 NUNO DIAS M 36 00:58:56 CA BARREIRA

6 183 NELSON FERREIRA M 35 01:00:33 AC VERMOIL

7 295 OMAR GARCIA M 35 01:01:20 A20KM

8 319 JOAO VIGIA M 38 01:02:36 ID VIEIRENSE

9 116 ARMÉNIO COELHO M 38 01:02:38 CHITAS ALCOBAÇA

10 165 LUÍS F SILVA M 39 01:03:33 INDIVIDUAL

11 311 NUNO BRANCO M 36 01:03:46 GAU BAJOUCA

12 33 RUI P AMARAL M 35 01:04:03 NEL - PÉDATLETA

13 153 MÁRCIO N J LOUREIRO M 35 01:04:18 SR JARDOEIRA

14 344 SERGIO TOMAS M 39 01:04:58 CA BARREIRA

15 196 NELSON OLIVEIRA M 37 01:05:01 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

16 207 PEDRO NASCIMENTO M 36 01:05:06 INDIVIDUAL

17 220 LUIS FERNANDES M 35 01:06:52 CPR A DO BARBAS

18 94 HERALDO PEIXE M 35 01:07:53 CA NAZARE

19 301 FILIPE SANTOS M 38 01:08:29 AQUILLES BROTHERS

20 237 PEDRO G G FERREIRA M 37 01:09:07 INDIVIDUAL

21 39 LUIS SILVA M 38 01:09:07 INDIVIDUAL

22 37 MIGUEL Â F CUSTÓDIO M 36 01:10:15 INDIVIDUAL

23 90 HELDER CARREIRA M 38 01:10:16 INDIVIDUAL

24 202 DANIEL MORGADO M 36 01:10:48 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

25 22 NUNO FERREIRA M 36 01:11:30 C ORIENTAÇÃO CENTRO

26 354 RICARDO MONTEIRO M 38 01:12:29 C VETERANOS LIS

27 375 JORGE CHESTER M 39 01:12:38 INDIVIDUAL

28 101 MARCO JACINTO M 38 01:12:39 PANELA MAGICA

29 163 MAURICIO RODRIGUES M 35 01:13:17 CCRD BURINHOSA

30 52 MARCO CASEIRO M 36 01:13:20 OS PERIGOSOS

31 45 BRUNO PEDREIRA M 39 01:15:37 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

32 191 JUSTINO M R SILVA M 38 01:16:14 INDIVIDUAL

33 169 JOÃO LOBATO M 35 01:16:34 INDIVIDUAL

34 99 JOÃO CONSTANTINO M 39 01:19:30 CA NAZARE

35 143 ARMÉNIO M B NEVES M 37 01:19:31 INDIVIDUAL

36 310 LUIS OLIVEIRA M 37 01:19:33 GDC EIRAPEDRENSE

37 277 CARLOS VALINHO M 35 01:20:51

38 7 HÉLDER S G PINTO M 38 01:20:58 INDIVIDUAL

39 173 ANTÓNIO PALMEIRA M 39 01:21:54 CD RIBEIRENSE

40 175 GONÇALO FERREIRA M 37 01:22:32 CD RIBEIRENSE
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M3539

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

41 368 NUNO PEREIRA M 36 01:22:54 INDIVIDUAL
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M4044

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 299 LUIS FEITEIRA M 41 00:53:34 SPORTING CP

2 325 CARLOS SANTOS M 41 00:55:53 ID VIEIRENSE

3 298 VITOR DINIS M 42 00:56:44 C VETERANOS LIS

4 146 AMBRÓSIO PEREIRA M 40 00:58:01 UA POVOENSE

5 201 JOÃO C CORREIA M 41 00:58:49 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

6 338 JOSE FIGUEIRA M 44 00:59:02 CA BARREIRA

7 145 JOÃO C DIAS M 42 00:59:23 UA POVOENSE

8 192 ALCINO NUNES M 42 00:59:45 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

9 120 ANTÓNIO PAIS M 44 01:00:35 CCD O ALVITEJO

10 57 LUIS CIPRIANO M 41 01:01:45 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

11 121 NELSON SANTOS M 44 01:02:05 CCD O ALVITEJO

12 31 LUIS A PEDRO M 43 01:02:14 INDIVIDUAL

13 147 MARCO SANTOS M 40 01:03:44 UA POVOENSE

14 64 RUI AGUIAR M 41 01:04:03 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

15 46 NUNO COUTO M 40 01:04:04 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

16 97 ANTONIO SERRA M 44 01:04:08 CA NAZARE

17 172 PAULO ALVES M 41 01:04:24 OFFTEL RUNNERS

18 318 JORGE MARCELINO M 41 01:04:27 ID VIEIRENSE

19 261 RUI M C FERNANDES M 40 01:05:06 INDIVIDUAL

20 197 LUÍS MOTA M 42 01:05:08 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

21 334 DANIEL LOURENÇO M 40 01:05:52 CA BARREIRA

22 211 AUGUSTO PORTUGAL M 40 01:06:12 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

23 324 JOAO MARCELINO M 44 01:06:15 ID VIEIRENSE

24 162 DARIO CABETE M 41 01:06:36 CCRD BURINHOSA

25 136 RUI ANDRADE M 42 01:06:47 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

26 321 RICARDO VICENTE M 42 01:07:29 ID VIEIRENSE

27 38 ARMANDO C RAFAEL M 40 01:07:53 CA NAZARE

28 322 NUNO LORVAO M 44 01:08:05 ID VIEIRENSE

29 364 ACACIO GOMES M 41 01:08:11 ARCD MENDIGA

30 270 EDGAR ROSA M 40 01:08:17 ID VIEIRENSE

31 249 MARIO CARVALHO M 40 01:09:17 GA SOUTOS

32 87 CARLOS OLIVEIRA M 41 01:09:18 INDIVIDUAL

33 205 EDUARDO M A CATARINO M 42 01:09:42 INDIVIDUAL

34 371 SAMUEL BRANCO M 40 01:09:59 CRP RIBAFRIA

35 110 DINIS PRUDENCIO M 43 01:10:08 INDIVIDUAL

36 170 AMILCAR COSTA M 44 01:10:34 INDIVIDUAL

37 238 MIGUEL GINETO M 40 01:12:34 GD PEDREIRAS

38 119 GONÇALO ROQUE M 41 01:12:37 CCD O ALVITEJO

39 56 JOÃO CALCADA M 44 01:13:11 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

40 114 PAULO GAMBOA M 44 01:13:57 CA PATAMEIRAS
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M4044

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

41 358 VITOR GALEGO M 44 01:15:03 CARAPAUS CORRIDA

42 240 MARCO P J F MANGAS M 40 01:15:03 INDIVIDUAL

43 353 JULIO LOPES M 40 01:15:28 C VETERANOS LIS

44 159 TELMO PEDROSO M 41 01:16:11 CCRD BURINHOSA

45 195 RENATO MARTINS M 41 01:16:18 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

46 168 CARLOS MENDES M 40 01:16:24 INDIVIDUAL

47 157 OCTAVIO MARIANO M 43 01:18:14 CCRD BURINHOSA

48 40 DINIS RIBAS M 43 01:19:30 INDIVIDUAL

49 256 JOAO JUSTO M 40 01:21:54 CD RIBEIRENSE

50 370 LUIS CALDEIRA M 42 01:22:59 INDIVIDUAL

51 255 PEDRO BAIAO M 41 01:24:46 OS PERIGOSOS

52 267 PEDRO AMORIM M 41 01:25:07 INDVIDUAL

53 303 PAULO VICENTE M 42 01:26:15 AQUILLES BROTHERS

54 280 LUIS SANTOS M 44 01:27:17

55 5 CARLOS G FREIRE M 42 01:28:19 Kamikaze Runners

56 258 CLAUDIO J G COSTA M 41 01:40:21 INDIVIDUAL

57 367 JOAQUIM MAJOR M 43 01:41:35 CSC COVAO COELHO
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M4549

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 187 MÁRIO HENRIQUES M 45 00:57:40 AC VERMOIL

2 123 PAULO FERNANDES M 48 00:58:15 CCD O ALVITEJO

3 300 ANTONIO SANTOS M 46 00:58:41 INDIVIDUAL

4 113 JOSÉ CORREIA M 47 00:58:59 CA PATAMEIRAS

5 336 GERMANO CAPELA M 47 01:01:04 CA BARREIRA

6 317 JORGE SILVA M 47 01:01:43 GAU BAJOUCA

7 228 LUIS JUNQUEIRA M 45 01:03:31 INDIVIDUAL

8 15 PEDRO OLIVEIRA M 48 01:05:50 CCDT METRO LX

9 346 JOAO LOURENÇO M 48 01:06:12 NUCLEOEIRAS/ SPORTZONE

10 218 PEDRO RODRIGUES M 47 01:06:19 CPR A DO BARBAS

11 164 SÉRGIO M F SANTOS M 46 01:07:18 CA PENAFIRME

12 320 ARTUR DINIS M 48 01:09:09 ID VIEIRENSE

13 245 FERNANDO JACINTO M 47 01:09:34 GA SOUTOS

14 225 LUIS NOBRE M 45 01:09:54 NOBRE BRINDES, LDA

15 9 ANTONIO E GONÇALVES M 49 01:09:54 CCDT METRO LX

16 134 ARSÉNIO SANTOS M 47 01:10:47 PASCOALITOS

17 24 RODOLFO DEYLLOT M 47 01:11:54 INDIVIDUAL

18 98 VITOR ESGAIO M 47 01:12:39 CA NAZARE

19 83 JOSÉ GARCÊS M 47 01:13:56 CAA BELEM

20 138 MANUEL ANTÓNIO M 45 01:14:02 RAIL RUNNERS

21 32 RUI M F GASPAR M 46 01:15:31 OFFTEL RUNNERS

22 84 NELIO MACEDO M 48 01:18:31 INDIVIDUAL

23 158 VITOR MONTEIRO M 46 01:21:13 CCRD BURINHOSA

24 224 JOSE ROMANO M 49 01:22:19 INDIVIDUAL

25 316 VIRGILIO ALBERTO M 46 01:22:38 GAU BAJOUCA

26 91 ANTONIO JACINTO M 47 01:22:49 CORRER POR GOSTO

27 102 LUIS LOPES M 46 01:23:46 PANELA MAGICA

28 17 RAFAEL SANTOS M 47 01:23:48 CCDT METRO LX

29 92 PAULO SILVA M 49 01:27:02 CORRER POR GOSTO

30 362 PAULO COSTA M 48 01:27:06 ARCD MENDIGA

31 281 RUI SANTOS M 48 01:28:09

32 73 PEDRO CAPELAS M 45 01:29:38 SC MOITENSE

33 85 VITOR A B PORTELA M 49 01:30:23 GASOLINA SEM CHUMBO

34 29 VÍTOR M P GONÇALVES M 45 01:41:45 4 AO KM

35 86 CARLOS PENA M 45 01:47:27 CORRER POR GOSTO
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M5054

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 329 JULIO HENRIQUES M 53 00:55:55 ID VIEIRENSE

2 272 GILBERTO FERNANDES M 53 00:56:22 ACR FRADE CIMA

3 326 GABRIEL RODRIGUES M 50 00:58:12 ID VIEIRENSE

4 127 JOSÉ CASTRO M 53 00:59:14 CCD O ALVITEJO

5 78 RICARDO A S FERREIRA M 50 00:59:40 ESC ATLETISMO RUI SILVA

6 241 OSVALDO NASCIMENTO M 51 01:00:40 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

7 67 JOSE RAIMUNDO M 52 01:01:34 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

8 21 ANTÓNIO M R V B RUELA M 53 01:02:10 CF OLIVEIRA DOURO

9 203 JOSÉ GOMES M 50 01:02:22 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

10 328 ANTONIO POEIRAS M 54 01:03:50 ID VIEIRENSE

11 27 JOSÉ A P OLIVEIRA M 52 01:04:25 INDIVIDUAL

12 59 EURICO AGOSTINHO M 54 01:05:29 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

13 252 RUI TEIXEIRA M 53 01:05:41 GA SOUTOS

14 124 FRANCISCO CALÇADA M 50 01:06:56 CCD O ALVITEJO

15 4 VÍTOR RIBEIRO M 54 01:07:33 INDIVIDUAL

16 49 DAVID SANTOS M 51 01:08:08 INDIVIDUAL

17 82 JOSÉ GORDILHO M 50 01:09:29 CAA BELEM

18 246 RUI CARREIRA M 51 01:09:39 GA SOUTOS

19 260 CARLOS N DIAS M 53 01:09:54 CCDT METRO LX

20 10 ANTONIO PEREIRA M 50 01:10:00 CCDT METRO LX

21 259 LUIS REIS M 53 01:10:22 NAO FAZEMOS NEM MAIS UM KM

22 327 ALBERTO VINAGRE M 53 01:11:38 ID VIEIRENSE

23 312 ANTONIO FERNANDES M 53 01:11:42 GAU BAJOUCA

24 141 CARLOS SOUSA M 50 01:12:20 INDIVIDUAL

25 126 JOAQUIM MARTINS M 54 01:12:36 CCD O ALVITEJO

26 199 JOSÉ GARRAFÃO M 53 01:13:23 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

27 308 JORGE GOMES M 50 01:13:28 GDC EIRAPEDRENSE

28 233 ANTÓNIO LISBOA M 53 01:13:43 INDIVIDUAL

29 271 HELDER FERNANDES M 54 01:13:49 ACR FRADE CIMA

30 58 ANTONIO CLARA M 52 01:13:55 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

31 167 JOSE D ARAÚJO M 52 01:14:56 NÃO FAÇO NEM 1 KM

32 190 VITOR FERREIRA M 50 01:15:16 CP ALCANENA

33 160 RUI VENTURA M 53 01:17:01 CCRD BURINHOSA

34 193 VÍTOR SILVA M 50 01:17:54 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

35 125 HORÁCIO RUIVO M 54 01:19:15 CCD O ALVITEJO

36 276 ANTONIO CARDOSO M 51 01:19:15

37 231 FERNANDO SANTOS M 54 01:19:22 GDR FIGUEIRAS

38 155 JOSÉ MACHADO M 52 01:19:38 EUROCUMSA

39 377 FERNANDO VERISSIMO M 53 01:21:38 INDIVIDUAL

40 161 LUIS CONCEIÇÃO M 54 01:22:03 CCRD BURINHOSA
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M5054

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

41 108 LUIS M F REBELO M 53 01:22:57 INDIVIDUAL

42 297 CARLOS GARCIA M 54 01:25:18 A20KM

43 188 JOÃO RAMOS M 53 01:26:21 OS SANTARENOS

44 89 PAULO CRUZ M 54 01:26:40 INDIVIDUAL

45 30 JOÃO P S LIMA M 54 01:29:20 4 AO KM

46 314 FILIPE CARVALHEIRO M 51 01:31:17 GAU BAJOUCA

47 14 JOÃO C BARBOSA M 53 01:34:28 CCDT METRO LX

48 16 ORLANDO SOUSA M 52 01:43:36 CCDT METRO LX
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M5559

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 330 LICINIO PEREIRA M 58 01:00:34 ID VIEIRENSE

2 182 AQUILINO FERREIRA M 55 01:01:49 AC VERMOIL

3 68 ARMENIO LEAL M 57 01:01:57 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

4 335 FERNANDO SIMAO M 55 01:03:18 CA BARREIRA

5 200 ABREU MOURA M 59 01:03:26 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

6 149 JOÃO AFONSO M 57 01:05:02 UA POVOENSE

7 212 INACIO SERRAZINA M 55 01:05:37 CRP RIBAFRIA

8 11 BARROS COSTA M 58 01:05:45 CCDT METRO LX

9 337 JORGE AGOSTINHO M 56 01:06:02 CA BARREIRA

10 235 CARLOS CARMINO M 57 01:06:33 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

11 331 ACACIO CAMPOS M 56 01:06:48 ID VIEIRENSE

12 128 VITOR GOMES M 59 01:07:12 CCD O ALVITEJO

13 373 AUGUSTO DOURADO M 58 01:08:22 VILA DO CONDE

14 215 ANTONIO NUNES M 56 01:08:25 CRP RIBAFRIA

15 236 JOSE A MONTEIRO M 58 01:08:43 GDC BANCO PORTUGAL

16 307 ABILIO GASPAR M 56 01:09:19 GDC EIRAPEDRENSE

17 229 MARIO DUARTE M 56 01:09:53 GDR FIGUEIRAS

18 95 ANTONIO ALEXANDRE M 55 01:10:58 CA NAZARE

19 70 RUI M M PEREIRA M 57 01:11:52 INDIVIDUAL

20 253 MANUEL CARREIRA M 56 01:14:01 C VETERANOS LIS

21 232 DIAMANTINO CRUZ M 55 01:14:27 GDR FIGUEIRAS

22 351 JACINTO FERREIRA M 57 01:14:58 C VETERANOS LIS

23 62 VALENTIM FERNANDES M 59 01:15:00 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

24 179 ALFREDO SANTOS M 59 01:15:08 AC VERMOIL

25 171 ORLANDO DUARTE M 57 01:15:23 INDIVIDUAL

26 247 MANUEL BRITES M 58 01:15:26 GA SOUTOS

27 275 JOAO GRAÇA M 59 01:16:09

28 313 RAMIRO RODRIGUES M 57 01:16:14 GAU BAJOUCA

29 25 DOMINGOS LAVINHA M 56 01:19:23 INDIVIDUAL

30 53 JOSÉ HENRIQUES M 59 01:19:37 OS PERIGOSOS

31 43 JOSÉ CARVALHO M 59 01:19:42 GRFH - IMPORTAÇÃO E 
EXPORTAÇÃO

32 268 JOSE RATO M 56 01:20:52 CCRD BURINHOSA

33 75 ISIDRO SERRA M 59 01:22:57 SC MOITENSE

34 54 CARLOS SOUSA M 57 01:33:52 OS PERIGOSOS

35 104 ANTÓNIO R F MOÇO M 58 01:37:23 ARRAS-KINHA
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M6064

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 61 JOÃO FRANCO M 61 01:02:08 GDRC ZAMBUJEIRA S CALVO

2 135 JAIME SANTOS M 60 01:05:13 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

3 250 MANUEL FERNANDES M 60 01:05:49 GA SOUTOS

4 217 JOAQUIM GOMES M 64 01:07:42 CPR A DO BARBAS

5 378 MARIO P MIGUEL M 64 01:09:50 GDR REBOLEIRA

6 1 JOSÉ M V FAUSTINO M 60 01:10:06 INDIVIDUAL

7 332 ACACIO LAVOS M 63 01:11:03 ID VIEIRENSE

8 112 ANTÓNIO MORAIS M 61 01:14:14 CA PATAMEIRAS

9 348 AMERICO SANTOS M 60 01:14:53 C VETERANOS LIS

10 48 CARLOS RANGEL M 61 01:15:32 INDIVIDUAL

11 20 NARCISO ARROMBA M 60 01:17:58 INDIVIDUAL

12 306 MANUEL PEREIRA M 61 01:19:33 GDC EIRAPEDRENSE

13 106 ALBINO OLIVEIRA M 64 01:19:35 INDIVIDUAL

14 140 JOSÉ COELHO M 64 01:20:40 INDIVIDUAL

15 12 CARLOS J MOREIRA M 61 01:20:52 CCDT METRO LX

16 55 JOSÉ BELCHIOR M 61 01:20:59 OS PERIGOSOS

17 72 RAUL NEVES M 61 01:22:27 SC MOITENSE

18 304 HELIO GODINHO M 64 01:23:57 C BENFICA ABRANTES

19 198 JOAQUIM MOURA M 64 01:24:19 CLAC - ENTRONCAMENTO

20 305 MANUEL SEQUEIRA M 64 01:26:36 GDCT REPSOL

21 80 LUIZ R ROSA M 61 01:27:08 CAA BELEM

22 372 VICTOR PARREIRA M 61 01:27:57 INDIVIDUAL

23 208 VÍTOR M M FERNANDES M 64 01:34:35 CALMA

24 81 ALBERTO CANO M 61 01:37:22 CAA BELEM
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M6599

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 352 JOSE GABRIEL M 65 01:12:26 C VETERANOS LIS

2 130 AMILCAR SANTANA M 68 01:14:05 CCD O ALVITEJO

3 129 MANUEL VITORINO M 65 01:16:01 CCD O ALVITEJO

4 74 JOSÉ SAPO M 65 01:19:24 SC MOITENSE

5 71 ANTÓNIO PRIMOR M 72 01:22:13 SC MOITENSE

6 131 JOSÉ GRILATE M 69 01:23:01 CCD O ALVITEJO

7 189 JÚLIO HENRIQUES M 65 01:23:46 OS SANTARENOS

8 69 VALDEMAR DAMIÃO M 65 01:25:24 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

9 251 JOSE LUCAS M 68 01:26:14 GA SOUTOS

10 79 GILBERTO GONÇALVES M 65 01:27:08 CAA BELEM

11 166 JOAQUIM FRAGOSO M 65 01:27:42 CCD CASA PIA

12 19 CARLOS MARQUES M 77 01:33:31 LINDA-A-PASTORA SC

13 36 ANTÓNIO SECA M 69 01:33:33 CA OS PESADOS

14 100 JOSÉ PIRES M 78 01:43:35 CCDT METRO LX
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Classificação Colectiva 

 

1º AC VERMOIL – 28 PONTOS 

2º ID VIEIRENSE – 31 PONTOS 

3º CA AMIEIRINHENSE – 61 PONTOS 

4º CCD O ALVITEJO – 81 PONTOS 

5º CA BARREIRA – 87 PONTOS 

6º UA POVOENSE – 102 PONTOS 

7º CLAC ENTRONCAMENTO – 104 PONTOS 

8º GAU BAJOUCA – 131 PONTOS 
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